

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya,J.M,2nd court,Raghunathpur
J.O Code: WB01346

Mise Ex case no.02/2018(*CIS 65/2018*)

Order date 05/04/25

Today is fixed for ER of WA

Petitioner files hazira through ld lawyer

ONE is received.

Issue Strong reminder

BC II to comply at once

Fix 08/05/25 for ER of WA

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court,Raghunathpur, Purulia