

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya,J.M,2nd court,Raghunathpur
J.O Code: WB01346
Mise EX cases 02/2018(CIS 65/2018)

s

Order date 14/05/25

Today is fixed for payment & Further order
petitioner takes steps.

Op takes no steps.

None appears on behalf of Op.

No payment is made

Hence, Issue warrant of arrest against OP
petitioner is directed fo file requisite of WA
Fix 17/06/25 for ER of WA

JM